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AC MILAN

Calciatoriin rosa

BAKUMO ABRAHAM KEVIN OGHENETEG
BENNACER ISMAEL

CHUKWUEZE SAMUEL CHIMERENKA
DA CONCEICAO LEAO RAFAELALEXANDRE
FOFANA YOUSSOQUF

HERNANDEZ THEO BERNARD F.

JOVIC LUKA

LEITE DE SOUZA JUN EMERSON APARECI
LOFTUS-CHEEK RUBEN IRA

MAIGNAN MIKE PETERSON

MORATA MARTIN ALVARO BORJA
OKAFOR NOAH ARINZECHUK
PAVLOVIC STRAHINJA

PULISIC CHRISTIAN MATE

REIJNDERS TIJJANI MARTINU

THIAW MALICK

TOMORI OLUWAFIKAYOMI O

FLORENZI ALESSANDRO

SPORTIELLO MARCO

CALABRIA DAVIDE

GABBIAMATTEO
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Data nascita
02/10/1997
01/12/1997
22/05/1999
10/06/1999
10/01/1999
06/10/1997
23/12/1997
14/01/1999
23/01/1996
03/07/1995
23/10/1992
24/05/2000
24/05/2001
18/09/1998
29/07/1998
08/08/2001
19/12/1997
11/03/1991
10/05/1992
06/12/1996
21/10/1999
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Tipo lista
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OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati in Italia
OVER 22 formati nel club
OVER 22 formati nel club
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